
Forest Avenue  School 

Celebration Days 

2017 – 2018 
Friday, September 15 

Friday, October 20 

Friday, November 17 

Friday, December 15 

Friday, January 19 

Friday, February 16 

Thursday, March 23 

Thursday, April 20 

Friday, May 18 

Friday, June 1 

Birthdays for July & August: 

July will be Friday, June 8 

August will be Friday, June 15 


